

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H220000397303)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

F (	ak NONDer	: (850)617-6383	
		, <i>,</i> ,	
From:			
A	ccount Name	: WHITE/PETERMAN PROPERTIES, INC.	
A	ccount Number	: 120210000047	
PI	none	: (219)757-3730	
Fa	ax Number	: (219)580-4255	5:17

Email Address: smustafa@whitepeterman.com

LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RESIGN PINE RIDGE RD. LLC

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	01
Estimated Charge	\$25.00

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

4.12 444

- Y

2022 JAN 31 PM 1: 23

Help

506176383	Page: 2 of 4	2022-01-31 11:10:11 CST	12196804255	From: Jason Weisle
Fax Audit No: H2	A	RTICLES OF AMENDMEN' TO TICLES OF ORGANIZATIO OF	T DN MLLAH	FILEL AN 31 PK 5: 17 ASSEE FLORIDA
Pi	ne Ridge Rd. LLC			FLORIDA
	( <u>Name of the L</u>	imited Liability Company as it now appears of (A Florida Limited Liability Company)	n our records.)	
	rganization for this Limite number <u>L2100005156</u>	d Liability Company were filed on Febr 1	uary 9, 2021	_ and assigned
This amendment	is submitted to amend the	following:		
A. If amending	name, <u>enter the new nam</u>	e of the limited liability company here:	:	
Pine Ridge Rd.	1251, LLC be distinguishable and contain t	he words "Limited Liability Company," the desig	nation "LLC" or the abbrev	viation "L.L.C."
Enter new princ	ipal offices address, if ap	plicable:		<u></u>
(Principal office	address MUST BE A STR	EET ADDRESS)		
	ng address, if applicable:			
(Mailing address	<u>: MAY BE A POST OFFI</u>	<u>(TE BOX)</u>	<u> </u>	
				<u> </u>
B. If amending agent and/or the	the registered agent and/ enew registered office ad	or registered office address on our reco dress here:	ords, <u>enter the name o</u>	of the new registered
Name o	f New Registered Agent:			
<u>New Re</u>	gistered Office Address:	Enter Ftorida	street address	
			, Florida	
		City		Zip Code

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

Τo,

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member			
<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
			🖸 Add
			□Change
		<u> </u>	🗆 Add
			Challer Challer
			Add F TC S DRemove
			🗆 Add
			CRemove
			🗋 Add
			□ Change
			🗆 Add

Page: 3 of 4 2022-01-31 11:10:11 CST

From: Jason Weisler

12196804255

To: -18506176383

•

Fax Audit No.: H22000039730 3

D. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)

1
E U
THE JAH 31 PH S. III
<u>ب</u> ب

If the record specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after the record is filed

Dated	January 31	2022
	·	

Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member

Jason Weisler, Secretary of the Manager

Typed or printed name of signee